EX9212LoRa-S(WAN)
Auto polling Modbus RTU device Data To
LoRaWAN Server
TOPSCCC GmbH Tel. +49 211 9683058 RS485 Konverter • RS485 Repeater
Himmelgeisterstr. 100 Fax. +49 211 9683059 Feldbus RS485 Remote IO • Modbus RTU IO
40225 Düsseldorf info@expertdaq.com Industrie PC • Touch Panel PC • Bedienterminal
Germany www.expertdaq.com Embedded Systems • Industrie Monitor
EX9212LoRa-S(WAN):

Ethernet, USB controller.  Configuration is easy to set
up via web page and utility tool.
Order Information:
Optional :  Din-Rail mounting kits
Power supply(Linear/ Swintching)
Accessories : CD(Utility/ Exbrowser ; IP Search)
Relative products:  EX9212LoRa-E; EX9212LoRa-U;
EX9212LoRa-DIO;
EX9133C-2/PoE; EX9133C-RS232/PoE;
EX9133C-RS485/PoE;EX9133C-2-MTCP
EX9132CST/DIO
Specification :
CPU Xtensa®  32-bit LX6 microprocessors 160M Hz
RAM 400K Bytes SRAM ; ROM : 380K Bytes Flash